Jun 27 2024 (11:03)

India Rail Info

Sambalpur - Guwahati Special Fare Summer Special/08351 - Exp - ECOR
ADL/Andul to NCB/New Cooch Behar

12h 5m - 692 km - 5 halts - Departs Tue

# Code ([Station Name

1 |sBp
2 |ANGL
3 |DNKL
4 |JKR
5 |BHC
6 |BLS

7 |KGP
8 |ADL
9 |DKAE
10 |RPH
11 |MLDT
12 |KNE
13 |NJP
14 |NCB
15 |NOQ
16 |NBQ
17 |KkYQ
18 |GHY

Sambalpur Junction
Angul

Dhenkanal

Jajpur Keonjhar Road
Bhadrak

Baleshwar

Kharagpur Junction
Andul

Dankuni Junction
Rampurhat Junction
Malda Town
KishanGanj

New Jalpaiguri Junction
New Cooch Behar
New Alipurduar

New Bongaigaon junction
Kamakhya jJunction
Guwahati
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Halt |PF |Day|Km [Spd |Elv |Zone
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